
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - XIII

16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 27,206,000.00 0.00 27,206,000.00 27,206,000.00 27,206,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.007,230,449.26 0.006,889,234.22 0.007,230,449.26 19,975,550.746,889,234.22 0.000.00 341,215.040.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 9,853,000.00 (476,014.17) 9,376,985.83 9,853,000.00 9,376,985.830.00 0.00(476,014.17) 0.000.00 0.002,018,640.83 0.001,740,190.27 0.002,018,640.83 7,358,345.001,740,190.27 0.000.00 278,450.560.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 9,853,000.00 (476,014.17) 9,376,985.83 9,853,000.00 9,376,985.83(476,014.17) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,018,640.83 0.001,740,190.27 0.002,018,640.83 7,358,345.001,740,190.27 0.000.00 278,450.560.00

PS 6,489,000.00 (476,014.17) 6,012,985.83 6,489,000.00 6,012,985.83(476,014.17) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,680,681.78 0.001,491,386.68 0.001,680,681.78 4,332,304.051,491,386.68 0.000.00 189,295.100.00

MOOE 3,364,000.00 0.00 3,364,000.00 3,364,000.00 3,364,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00337,959.05 0.00248,803.59 0.00337,959.05 3,026,040.95248,803.59 0.000.00 89,155.460.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

6,489,000.00PS

0.00

6,489,000.006,012,985.83 (476,014.17) 0.00 6,012,985.83 1,680,681.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,680,681.78 1,491,386.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,491,386.68 0.00 4,332,304.05 0.00 189,295.10

MOOE 3,364,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

(476,014.17)

0.00

0.00

3,364,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,364,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,364,000.00

0.00

0.00

337,959.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

337,959.05

0.00

0.00

248,803.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

248,803.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,026,040.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89,155.46

0.00

0.00

9,853,000.00 (476,014.17) 9,376,985.83 9,853,000.00 9,376,985.830.00 0.00(476,014.17) 0.000.00 0.002,018,640.83 0.001,740,190.27 0.002,018,640.83 7,358,345.001,740,190.27 0.000.00 278,450.560.00

Operations 300000000000000 17,353,000.00 476,014.17 17,829,014.17 17,353,000.00 17,829,014.170.00 0.00476,014.17 0.000.00 0.005,211,808.43 0.005,149,043.95 0.005,211,808.43 12,617,205.745,149,043.95 0.000.00 62,764.480.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Filipino professionals ensured
17,353,000.00 476,014.17 17,829,014.17 17,353,000.00 17,829,014.170.00 0.00476,014.17 0.000.00 0.005,211,808.43 0.005,149,043.95 0.005,211,808.43 12,617,205.745,149,043.95 0.000.00 62,764.480.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 10,458,000.00 0.00 10,458,000.00 10,458,000.00 10,458,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,180,837.72 0.003,127,014.37 0.003,180,837.72 7,277,162.283,127,014.37 0.000.00 53,823.350.00

Processing of applications for licensure examinations310100100001000 6,561,000.00 0.00 6,561,000.00 6,561,000.00 6,561,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,458,758.38 0.001,426,765.81 0.001,458,758.38 5,102,241.621,426,765.81 0.000.00 31,992.570.00

PS 4,199,000.00 0.00 4,199,000.00 4,199,000.00 4,199,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00926,618.19 0.00922,668.59 0.00926,618.19 3,272,381.81922,668.59 0.000.00 3,949.600.00

MOOE 2,362,000.00 0.00 2,362,000.00 2,362,000.00 2,362,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00532,140.19 0.00504,097.22 0.00532,140.19 1,829,859.81504,097.22 0.000.00 28,042.970.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and rating of

licensure examinations
310100100002000 3,897,000.00 0.00 3,897,000.00 3,897,000.00 3,897,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,722,079.34 0.001,700,248.56 0.001,722,079.34 2,174,920.661,700,248.56 0.000.00 21,830.780.00

PS 2,782,000.00 0.00 2,782,000.00 2,782,000.00 2,782,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00610,289.34 0.00607,346.56 0.00610,289.34 2,171,710.66607,346.56 0.000.00 2,942.780.00

MOOE 1,115,000.00 0.00 1,115,000.00 1,115,000.00 1,115,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,111,790.00 0.001,092,902.00 0.001,111,790.00 3,210.001,092,902.00 0.000.00 18,888.000.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 6,762,000.00 311,735.07 7,073,735.07 6,762,000.00 7,073,735.070.00 0.00311,735.07 0.000.00 0.001,827,427.29 0.001,819,310.86 0.001,827,427.29 5,246,307.781,819,310.86 0.000.00 8,116.430.00

Administrative investigations, hearings and decisions on

complaints against professionals and illegal practitioners
310200100001000 10,000.00 317,735.07 327,735.07 10,000.00 327,735.07317,735.07 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00317,735.07 0.00316,377.38 0.00317,735.07 10,000.00316,377.38 0.000.00 1,357.690.00

PS 0.00 317,735.07 317,735.07 0.00 317,735.07317,735.07 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00317,735.07 0.00316,377.38 0.00317,735.07 0.00316,377.38 0.000.00 1,357.690.00

MOOE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 10,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Inspection of institutions and industrial establishments,

and accreditation of professional organizations, firms

and partnerships for the practice of professions,

specialty societies and organizations

310200100002000 3,964,000.00 (6,000.00) 3,958,000.00 3,964,000.00 3,958,000.00(6,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00899,402.88 0.00895,586.92 0.00899,402.88 3,058,597.12895,586.92 0.000.00 3,815.960.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/04/2022 15:15  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - XIII

16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

PS 3,941,000.00 (6,000.00) 3,935,000.00 3,941,000.00 3,935,000.00(6,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00899,402.88 0.00895,586.92 0.00899,402.88 3,035,597.12895,586.92 0.000.00 3,815.960.00

MOOE 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 23,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Issuance to initial registrants of professional

identification cards and registration certificates
310200100003000 1,160,000.00 0.00 1,160,000.00 1,160,000.00 1,160,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00255,135.36 0.00253,848.24 0.00255,135.36 904,864.64253,848.24 0.000.00 1,287.120.00

PS 1,155,000.00 0.00 1,155,000.00 1,155,000.00 1,155,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00255,135.36 0.00253,848.24 0.00255,135.36 899,864.64253,848.24 0.000.00 1,287.120.00

MOOE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 1,628,000.00 0.00 1,628,000.00 1,628,000.00 1,628,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00355,153.98 0.00353,498.32 0.00355,153.98 1,272,846.02353,498.32 0.000.00 1,655.660.00

PS 1,623,000.00 0.00 1,623,000.00 1,623,000.00 1,623,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00355,153.98 0.00353,498.32 0.00355,153.98 1,267,846.02353,498.32 0.000.00 1,655.660.00

MOOE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT

PROGRAM
133,000.00 164,279.10 297,279.10 133,000.00 297,279.100.00 0.00164,279.10 0.000.00 0.00203,543.42 0.00202,718.72 0.00203,543.42 93,735.68202,718.72 0.000.00 824.700.00

Computerization of licensure examination processes and

regulation services
310300100001000 133,000.00 164,279.10 297,279.10 133,000.00 297,279.10164,279.10 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00203,543.42 0.00202,718.72 0.00203,543.42 93,735.68202,718.72 0.000.00 824.700.00

PS 0.00 164,279.10 164,279.10 0.00 164,279.10164,279.10 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00164,279.10 0.00163,454.40 0.00164,279.10 0.00163,454.40 0.000.00 824.700.00

MOOE 133,000.00 0.00 133,000.00 133,000.00 133,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0039,264.32 0.0039,264.32 0.0039,264.32 93,735.6839,264.32 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

13,700,000.00PS

0.00

13,700,000.0014,176,014.17 476,014.17 0.00 14,176,014.17 3,528,613.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,528,613.92 3,512,780.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,512,780.41 0.00 10,647,400.25 0.00 15,833.51

MOOE 3,653,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

476,014.17

0.00

0.00

3,653,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,653,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,653,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,683,194.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,683,194.51

0.00

0.00

1,636,263.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,636,263.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,969,805.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,930.97

0.00

0.00

17,353,000.00 476,014.17 17,829,014.17 17,353,000.00 17,829,014.170.00 0.00476,014.17 0.000.00 0.005,211,808.43 0.005,149,043.95 0.005,211,808.43 12,617,205.745,149,043.95 0.000.00 62,764.480.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

20,189,000.00

7,017,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,189,000.00

7,017,000.00

0.00

0.00

20,189,000.00

7,017,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,189,000.00

7,017,000.00

0.00

0.00

5,209,295.70

2,021,153.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,209,295.70

2,021,153.56

0.00

0.00

5,004,167.09

1,885,067.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,004,167.09

1,885,067.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,979,704.30

4,995,846.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

205,128.61

136,086.43

0.00

0.00

27,206,000.00 0.00 27,206,000.00 27,206,000.00 27,206,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.007,230,449.26 0.006,889,234.22 0.007,230,449.26 19,975,550.746,889,234.22 0.000.00 341,215.040.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 1,881,000.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00537,580.09 537,580.09 0.00537,580.09 1,343,419.91537,580.09 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 1,881,000.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 537,580.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 537,580.09 537,580.09 0.00 0.00 537,580.09 0.00 1,343,419.91 0.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1,881,000.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00537,580.09 537,580.09 0.00537,580.09 1,343,419.91537,580.09 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 1,881,000.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00537,580.09 537,580.09 0.00537,580.09 1,343,419.91537,580.09 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 18/04/2022 15:18  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - XIII

16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.001,881,000.00 537,580.09 0.00537,580.09 537,580.090.000.00 0.001,881,000.00 1,343,419.910.00 537,580.091,881,000.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

1,881,000.00 0.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.00 1,881,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00537,580.09 0.00537,580.09 0.00537,580.09 1,343,419.91537,580.09 0.000.00 0.000.00

III. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 457,254.75 457,254.75 0.00 457,254.750.00 457,254.750.00 0.000.00 0.00457,254.75 0.000.00 0.00457,254.75 0.000.00 0.000.00 457,254.750.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 0.00 457,254.75 457,254.75 0.00 457,254.750.00 0.00 457,254.75 0.000.00 0.00457,254.75 0.000.00 0.00457,254.75 0.000.00 0.000.00 457,254.750.00

PS 0.00 457,254.75 457,254.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.75 457,254.75 457,254.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.75

Sub-Total III. Special Purpose Fund

PS 457,254.75457,254.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.75 457,254.75 457,254.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.750.00

MOOE

FinEx

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00 457,254.75 457,254.75 0.00 457,254.750.00 457,254.750.00 0.000.00 0.00457,254.75 0.000.00 0.00457,254.75 0.000.00 0.000.00 457,254.750.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 457,254.75 0.00457,254.75 0.000.0029,087,000.00 8,225,284.100.0029,544,254.75 0.00 7,426,814.31 798,469.790.00 21,318,970.650.00 0.00 0.0029,544,254.75 8,225,284.10 7,426,814.310.0029,087,000.00

PS 22,070,000.00 457,254.75 22,070,000.00 0.00 0.00 457,254.75 6,204,130.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,204,130.54 5,541,747.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,541,747.18 0.00 16,323,124.21 0.00 662,383.3622,527,254.75 22,527,254.75

MOOE 7,017,000.00 0.00 7,017,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,021,153.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,021,153.56 1,885,067.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,885,067.13 0.00 4,995,846.44 0.00 136,086.437,017,000.00 7,017,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 17,353,000.00 476,014.17 17,829,014.17 17,353,000.00 17,829,014.170.00 0.00476,014.17 0.000.00 0.005,211,808.43 0.005,149,043.95 0.005,211,808.43 12,617,205.745,149,043.95 0.000.00 62,764.480.00

Recapitulation by OO:

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 10,458,000.00 0.00 10,458,000.00 10,458,000.00 10,458,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,180,837.72 0.003,127,014.37 0.003,180,837.72 7,277,162.283,127,014.37 0.000.00 53,823.350.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 6,762,000.00 311,735.07 7,073,735.07 6,762,000.00 7,073,735.070.00 0.00311,735.07 0.000.00 0.001,827,427.29 0.001,819,310.86 0.001,827,427.29 5,246,307.781,819,310.86 0.000.00 8,116.430.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT

PROGRAM
133,000.00 164,279.10 297,279.10 133,000.00 297,279.100.00 0.00164,279.10 0.000.00 0.00203,543.42 0.00202,718.72 0.00203,543.42 93,735.68202,718.72 0.000.00 824.700.00

RODOLFO O. MAPOY JR.

Budget Officer

2022-04-12 15:23:03

Certified Correct:

Chief Administrative Officer

2022-04-13 14:30:33

KIM H. TELARMA
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Approved By:
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Regional Director
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